
a
Q ,1",""

Or,,';.' qrlrrrd/ U.T. Administration of
qq c?,r i--r'I{T p am rffi *r aq{ a lz ,'oadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu' -irfi F-qi,rr A'iTrrr/ public Works Department

6rf JFrrrT - I (rrFi +r tqrra, Worts Division -'l (Building)
+pfrre-q qft-q-.lr {T irr{tdq/Office of the Executive Engineer

zEIT n?i ;rrr. 6H ZOadra & Nagar Haveli
frffir{r/Sitvassa.

.t

4-1 (1 )/WCD.l/E.1 en.12023-241 6.6 .

E.TENDER NOTICE NO.51 OF 2023-24

Oate i03.02.2024

The Executi\,,'e Engineer, P.W.D., Project Cell Division, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa invites online
tender o0 behalf of the president of lndia, through vvww. d nhtenders.qov. in from the eligible
Contractors/reputed and experienced companies/Firms/Agencies and those who are registered with M. E S
Railway, CPWD and State P.W.D. (appropriate category) under two Bid system.

Sr,
No

rk Tender LD Estimated Cost EMO
(exclud no GST) (Rs.l

Tender
Fee (Rs.)

Non-
refu ndable

Time
Limit

1 Repair & Maintenance Work of
Various Medical & Health
Buildings including PHC, CHC
& HWC ce.nters in Various
area in the. DNH district of UT
of ONH & DD.

2024-UTDNH
6938 1

3.09.62,529.00 6,19,500.00 1000.00 330

Oays

f On lineldownload ing start of Tender documents 0310212024 r418.00 hrs-

.Last date & time of rbceipt of bid/uploading bid 1610212024 up to 12.00 hrs.
t-

.Online open jng of technical bid 1610212024 @ 15.30 hrs

-On llne opening of Price Bid 1610212024 @ 16.00 hrs. (lf possible)

r.erdder-h{ve to submit price bid in electronic format only on www dnhtenders.oov in website till the last
date and time for submission. Price Bid in physical format shall not be accepted in any case.

Submission of tender fees, EMD and other documents as per the condition of e{ender notice etc. in hard
r.copy to aborie nlention addressed by RPAD/Speed Post, however, Tender lnviting Authority shall not be

responsible fgr any
office of the fndersig

postal delay. The said documents can also be depos
ned. On or before '1610212024 up to 15.00 hrs.

ited in Tender box kept at the

The Tender lnviting Authority resaves the right to accept or reject any or all the tender to be received
without assigning any reasons thereof.
Brdder shall have to post their queries on E-mail Address. ee-bldcr-dnh@ddd.qov.in on or before dated
OglO2lzO2L L,p to 12.00 hrs.
NOTE .- DNH GST Registration Certificate issued by GST department of DNH is essential or tender wrll be l

conside,red who.has applied for registration with DNH GST department on production of receipt of fees
paid or: those agencies who have no registration with GST department of DNH shall have to produce
affidaviJ ensuring.that they shall obtain GST registration before issuing work order (within 10 days) if there

-ql!L!! 19!!!L[1 otherwisg El4Q!11!ClqEfl9!f4!9!t qssisnins any reasor] _
, i'

Execu Eng i

P.W.D. Pro
neer,
Ditision,t

Dadra & Nagar Haveli,
Silvassa.

Copy fd w Cs. to P S to Hon'ble Administrator for kind perusa cf Hon'ble Administrator
COPY SUBMITTED FOR INFORMATION:-

The Advisor to the Hon'ble Administrator. DNH & DD Silvassa
The F'tnqnce Secretary, DNH & DD Silvassa
The Secretaly Health. DNH & DD, Silvassa.
The Secretary Education. DNH & DD. Silvassa
The Collector, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Silvassa.
The Superintending Engineer, P.W.D., D & N.H.. Silvassa

I

-!---r.


